INDEX CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
MOSELEY VALLARD D. 99 MYERS CHARLIE 14
MOSELEY WILLIE 27 MYERS ESTELLE B. 112
MOSES BRAZELL 146 MYERS ETHEL G. 83
MOSLEY L. A, JR. 103 MYERS GEORGE WASHINGTON D. 145
MOSLEY L. A, SR. 103 MYERS JESSIE B. 17
MOTLEY FRANKLIN L., SR. 121 MYERS JOHNNIE 60
MOTLEY LORINET. 121 MYERS JOSEPH MATTHEW 17
MOTLEY LUCY MOORE 34 MYERS LEILAE. 16
MOULTRIE CHARLES, SR. 32 MYERS LONNIE 16
MOYE EDWARD 170 MYERS MAUDE C. 83
MOYE MABLE E. 167 MYERS RAFE, SR. 16
MOYER EMILY ADKINS 38 MYERS RAPHELLIA B. 16
MRS. M. A. E. 120 MYERS ROOSVELT 17
MULLEN HAROLD HERBERT 68 MYERS RUTH COLGAN 35
MULLER LEE COYNER 164 MYERS RUTH H. 14
MULTRIA WODELL Q. 27 MYERS RYAN B. 16
MUMMERT CATHERINE R. 109 MYERS THOMAS E. 35
MUMMERT JONAS C. 109 MYERS THOMAS E. 113
MUNSON ELIZABETH PRITCHARD 49 MYERS THOMAS G. 83
MURPHY BENJAMIN F. 173 MYERS THOMAS, JR. "JOE" 17
MURPHY DOROTHY 118 MYERS THOMAS, SR. 16
MURPHY LASHUNDA MARIE 29 MYERS WADE 16
MURPHY MARY S. 170 MYERS WILLIAM NICHOLAS 17
MURPHY ROSA 79 MYERS WILLIE JR. 30
MURPHY WILLIE JAMES 170 MYERS* SHELLY, MR. 27
MURRAY HURDLEAN G. 117 NATES C. OWENS 41
MURRAY JESSE OWEN, JR. 92 NATES CHARLIE 106
MURRAY JOHN THOMAS 112 NATES CHESSIE LEE 41
MURRAY* SHIRLEY B. 170 NATES EARL C. 41
MURREL WESSLEY 16 NATES EMMA F. 106
MURRELL WARRENT. 74 NATES GENEVAR. 41
MURRY EVERETTIE EARL, RN 77 NATES J. P."PAT" 35
MURRY SHIRLEY B. 174 NATES JAMES WADE 41
MURSULI EMMA LOPEZ 145 NATES JOHN MARVIN, SR. 35
MURSULI VINCENT A. 145 NATES JOHN S. 41
MUSE EUNICE LANDON 126 NATES JOHN THOMAS 41
MUSE JOHN S. 126 NATES JOHN THOMAS 106
MUSE SARAH ELIZABETH 126 NATES LILLIE BELL 35
MYER GRANT 60 NATES MARTHA LEE 35
MYERS BEATRICE M. 16 NATES PARIS YOUNG 35

X- 63



LAST NAME

NATES
NATES
NATES
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NEELEY
NELSON
NELSON
NELSON
NELSON
NELSON*
NELSON*
NELSON*
NEUBERT
NEUBERT
NEWMAN
NEWMAN
NEWMAN
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NGUYEN
NICKOIS*
NILES
NIPPER
NIVER
NIX
NOBLE

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

ROBERT E.
THOMAS C.
THOMAS MAXIE
AARON D.
HATTIE BROOM
HATTIE BROOM
JOHN THOMAS
JOHN THOMAS
LOUIS

LOUIS N.

LUTHER CARL
NELLIE MAE C.
NETTIE M.
OSCAR P.
ROBERT, JR.
WILLIAM R.
WILLIAM R.
ANNIE M.

DELLA

MADICAR, SR.
WILLIAM LEE
DANIEL
FRANKLIN D.
RUBY N.
FRIEDRICK KARL
MARTHA HELENE DETZKEIT
INFANT DAUGHTER
PEARL L.
SAMUEL E.
CHRISTINE C.
LAURA AUGHTRY
ROBERT H.
WOODROW MILLER
SONG IM

ELIJAH

JACKK.,, JR. M. D.
JESSE A.

LISLE H.

MITTIE A.
DERALD, JR.

PAGE

41
41
35
146
131
139
131
139
131
139
35
35
65
65
65
131
139
111
140
28
28
122
57
57
163
163
72
72
72
47
47
107
47
30
28
89
41
89
186
32

X- 64

LAST NAME

NOLES
NORMAN
NORTHCUTT
NORTON
NOWACKI
NOWELL
O'BERRY
ODOM
ODOM
ODOM
ODOM
ODOM
ODOM
OGBURN
OGLESBY
OLIVER
OLIVER
OLIVER
OLIVER
OLIVER
ONEAL
ONEAL
O'NEIL
O'NEIL
O'NEIL
O'NEIL
ONYETT
ONYETT
OSBORN
OSWALD
OSWALD
OSWALD
OSWALD
OSWALD
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
JONATHAN ALBERT 164
WALTER 183
CLAUDIA JONES 56
HARRY R. 137
HELEN J. 151
ARIKA L. 177
GLORIA ANN 31
ELLEN 167
ELLNE 177
EMMA R. 154
JESSIE S. 155
RILEY D. 154
WILL 31
SHERRIE WARD 32
ADDIE A. 181
GRANDVILLE 14
LEROY 14
MATTIE D. 14
MATTIE D. 16
PROPHET E. 14
CORA LAWHORN 183
RANDEL L. 183
BEULAH P. 171
CHARLES 182
FRIZELL K. 182
LOUIS 171
AUTHUR E. "BOB" 36
EUNICE N. M. 36
PHILLIP D. 88
ANDREW J. 73
KATHERINE B. 73
MARIE BALLENTINE 12
ROBERT MICHAEL 11
SAMPSON B., SR. 12
DEWEY LEROY 164
ERVIN, JR. 77
EUGENE 79
EVELYN M. 84
HANNAH LANGFORD 164
KATIE J. 79



LAST NAME

OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTEN
OUTIN
OUTING
OUTING
OUTING
OUTING
OUTLAW
OUTLAW
OUTLAW
OWENBY
OWENS
OWENS*
PAIGE
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER*
PALMER*

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

L. 0. GRAY
LEONARD
LOREST ANN
LULAS
MENDORA

S.L

SAMUEL LANGFORD
SARAH MOORE
WALTER J.
WESLEY
NATHAN
CORMEALIS CANTY
J. BAILEY
MCKENLY
WILLIAM

EARLY LAURIE
ETTA TUCKER
GROVER C.
JENNY M.

LELVA MAE
EVELINE C.
REGINALD
AMOS, SR.
ELLIOTT

GEO. T.
GEORGE SAMUEL
GERALD L.
HATTIE

IRENE AGNES
JAMES I.

JOAN M.

JOHN ANDREW
LEON

LIZZIE G.
LOUISE

MARY REBECCA

TILLMAN DUBOSE, SR.

WILLIAM N.
DAVID
FRANCIS

PAGE

79
80
80
79
79
79
164
80
78
78
77
79
79
79
79
104
104
104
38
30
166
184
115

104
104

111
104

34
104

104
111

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

X- 65

LAST NAME

PALMER*
PALMER*
PANTONIAL
PARDEE
PARK
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
PARKS
PARNELL
PARNELL
PARNELL
PARROTT
PASCHAL
PASCHAL
PATE
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
PATTERSON*
PATTERSON*
PAULING
PAYNE
PEAK

PEAK

PEAK
PEAKE

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
RODNEY K. 166
SARAH 6
JOSE, JR. 66
DAISY MELVINA HINNANT 18
MARCUS S. 112
ALBERT EDEN 183
ALICE V. 19
G.L. M. 19
JERRY N. 22
JESSE 22
MARGARET J. 23
MARSHA MCCORMICK 23
ROBERT B. 23
JOHNNIE A. 171
DOUGLAS F. 110
DOUGLAS F., JR. 110
JEANETTE G. 110
JAMES JEFFERSON 112
HERBERT D. 128
JAMES E. 183
BEULAH BELL MEDLIN 155
CHARLIE 9
GENE A. 174
HORACE DAVIS 30
JOHN 30
JOHN, JR. 30
MAGGIE 77
MAGGIE B. 9
RHODINE 115
ROBERT C., JR. 170
ROSA 30
WILLIE B. 30
FRANK 29
JAMES, SR. 30
INFANT 157
CYNTHIA 31
MARY FAITH 51
MATTIE 38
WILLIAM 38
BESSIE C. 2



LAST NAME

PEAKE
PEAKE
PEAKE
PEAKE
PEAKE
PEAKE
PEAKE
PEAKE
PEAKE
PEAKE
PEAKE
PEAKS
PEAKS
PEARSON
PEARSON
PEARSON
PEARSON
PEARSON
PEARSON
PEARSON
PEAVY
PEAVY
PEAVY
PEAVY
PEAVY
PEAVY
PEAVY
PEAVY
PEAY
PEAY*
PELZER
PEMBERTON
PEMBERTON
PENN
PENN
PENN
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

CHARLES E.
DANIEL

FRED

J. LONNIE
MARIE B.
PAULINE

PERRY LEE
RUBY

WANDA

WILLIE "BILL"
WILLIE LEE
RUBY ANNE
WILLIAM
BLANCHE W.
EMMA

JOHN WILLIE
KATHERINE H.
LILLIAN JENKINS
OPHELIA

OTTO ELOF, SR.
ALICE

HUBERT EARL
JAMES

JAMES PERRY
JOHN W.

LELA

LILLIE S.
WESLEY

MACK

DAISY

MARY TRAPP
GEORGE W.
MARIA WIGHTMAN CAPERS
DAISY

ERNEST

MAXIE

GENEVA THOMPSON
HARRIET EMMA
JAMES A. "ANDY", JR.
JAMES A., JR.

PAGE

152
152
2
146
146
145
23
2
23
2
152
2

2
176
178
177
166
108
178
108
41
109
109
109
41
109
109
41

178
108
108
181
181
181

63
127

32

33

X- 66

LAST NAME

PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PEYTON
PEYTON
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS*
PIERCE
PINCKNEY
PINCKNEY
PINCKNEY
PITTS
PLEXICO
PLUMMER*
PODELL
POLNES
POOLE*
PORTEE
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
JASON MATTHEW 3
JOHNT. 127
LUKE B. 141
MICHAEL M. 163
RICHARD C. 163
IDA BELL 166
IESHA KATE JOHNSON, MRS. 175
JAMES C. 166
JAMES H. 166
THOMASINA 7
BONNIE L. 32
HARRY E., JR. 32
ALAN JAY 101
ANNIE DENT 21
CARL J. 101
ELIZABETH BOOKMAN 17
ELIZABETH FINLEY 17
ERNEST EUGENE 17
EUNICE 22
EVERETT JEFFERSON 21
HEZIKIAH 22
ISABELLE P. 124
JAMES 124
LULA MAE 22
MARY CROMER 17
MAY REBECCA BOOKMAN 17
CURTIS M., JR. 121
ISREAL 117
LUCY 117
THEADORE 118
HURLEY "MONKEY" 31
WILLIE LACKEY 19
ROBERT EARL 29
JAMES F., JR. 33
ELLIOTT 6
REBECCA P. 171
ANDREW, JR. 166
A.P., REV. 182
CEAPHUS C. 107
CHRISTINIA 171



LAST NAME

PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTER
PORTIS
POSEY
POTTER
POTTER
POTTER
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL~
POWERS
POWERS
POWERS
POWERS
POWERS
POWERS
POWERS
POWERS
POWERS
POWERS
POWERS
PRANT"*
PRATT
PRATT
PRESTON
PRESTON
PRESTON
PRESTON
PREVARD
PREVETTE
PREWITT
PREWITT
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

INNFANT SON
JESSIE GALLANT
JOHN R.
MARTHA FETNER
ROBERT
BENJAMIN

BURT, JR.
LUDMILA D.
LUDMILA D.

ROY ULYSSES
ESTELLE D.
RICHARD LELAND
R.W.

ALICE WOOTEN
ELIZABETH
HIZZIAH

J.W., JR.

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES W.

JOHN WESLEY
LANIE H.

MARY ANN
SARAH E. MEDLIN
CAROLYN W.
ALBERT A
MONICA C.
ELIGH, MR.
FREDDIE LEE
GLENN E.

DEALIE
[UNKNOWN]
JAMES W.
ALBERT LEE
CAROLINA LEGRAND
ANNIET.
ARTHUR BUNYAN
BEULA M.

BOYD MARION
CALHOUN

PAGE

107
107
174
72
171
177
31
131
139
42
171
13
136
156
156
156
157
156
45
44
156
45
45
45
169
169
32
26
174
174
88
76

42
42
124
134
67
164
67

X- 67

LAST NAME

PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICHETT
PRICHETT

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
CARL VICTOR 67
CARRIE A. 96
CHARLIE MIKE 188
CLARA BROOM 134
CLEMENT D. 164
COLON J. 9
COLON WAYNE 72
DOVIE O. ROSE 71
EDMOND 134
EDNA MABEL 134
EDNA MAE 134
ERIC S. 134
EUGENE B. 125
FANNIE E. MCLEAN 125
FLETCHER E. 124
INA P. 134
IRENE ABNEY 67
JAMES A. 134
JAMES AUTHUR 134
JAMES ERNEST 67
JEANNETTE ELIZA 67
JOHN LOYD 71
LEILA B. 9
LILLIE A. 124
LOTTIE MCGRADY 95
MAMIE ABELL 164
MARY ELIZABETH 164
MAYBELLE 11
OLIN EDMUND 95
REBECCA DOUGLAS 67
SARAH ANN F. 72
STEVEN W. 135
STYLES CALHOUN 67
SUE 124
THOMAS D. 67
VICTOR D. 67
WILLIAM L. 134
WILLIAM M. 124
CAROLYN JANET 3
DONALD EUGENE 3



LAST NAME

PRINCE
PRINCE
PRINGLE
PRINGLE*
PRITCHARD
PRITCHARD
PROFIT
PULL
PULLEN
PULLEN
PULLIG
PURYEAR
QUALLS
QUATTLEBAUM
QUERRY*
QUICK
QUICK
RABB
RABB*
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

ALPHA G.
HENRY "ED"
MINNIE L.
FRANCES LOIS
HELEN JOAN
SCOTTY L.
MARGARET
HERBERT D.
NETTIE F.
SARAH
PEARLINE R.
RENA M. WRIGHT
MINNIE
CHARLES LEGRAND
H.T.

MARTHA MAY
DASEON HENRY
PHYLLIS

ALICE Y.

ALLIE R.
CALVIN TODD
DANIEL
GEORGE W.
GROVER C.
HENRIETTA
HERBERT
HOWELL E.
INFANT
JAMES W.
JESSIE A
JOEW.

JOHN COLEY
JOHN DAVID
JOHN J.

JOHN W.
JOYCE L.
LAWRENCE W.
LULA H.

MAMIE C. LEE

PAGE

1
1
168
28
49
49
177
162
11
11
19
177

168
122
44
44
177
170
18
37

55
37
37
37
37
18
17
37
55
18
135

37
18
18
47
47
37

X- 68

LAST NAME

RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RABON
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
MARGARET 17
MARGARETTE ELIZIBETH 37
MARY 47
MARY ROSS 37
MAUDE F. 37
SAMUEL JACKSON 37
SOPHIE H. 18
THOMAS H. 37
TIM 47
W. M. 40
WARREN 55
WILLIE D. 47
BELVA B. 123
CLETTIS CONOVER 110
CURTIS M 135
ELOISET. 130
ERNEST G. 135
ESTELLE WOOTEN 123
EUGENE J. 110
EVELYN N. 135
FRED W. 73
GEORGE BUNCH 134
GEORGE H. 123
GEORGE W. 110
HALLIE D. 110
INFANT 129
J.W. 134
JAMES ANDREW 52
JAMES H. 110
JAMES M. 125
JAMES M. 127
JOHN A 125
JOHN A 127
JOHN W. 130
JUANITA P. 73
L. L. 134
LAMIE 127
LARNIE 125
LELA M. BOONE 52
LOLLIE H. 127



LAST NAME

RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES
RAINES JR.
RAINES SR.
RAINES*
RAMBHAROSE
RAMBOW
RAMSAY
RATLIFF
RATLIFF
RAWL
RAWL
RAWL
RAWL
RAWL
RAWL
RAWL
RAWL
RAWLINSON
RAWLISON
RAWLS
RAWLS
RAWLS

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

LOTTIE E.

LOTTIE H.

MARTHA

MARY

MARY L.

MATTIE EVA
MINNIE L.

NANNIE E.

OTIS B.

OTIS B.

PRESTON R.
ROBERT & REBECCA
ROBERT LEE
SALLY

SHARON KAY
TALLIE DURHAM
THEODROA M.
WILLIAM DUBOSE
ZOLA NEELEY
OTIS B.

C. BROOKS

MARY E

DANIELLE ANAMIKA
CARRIET.
JACOBD.

ANNIE TURKETT
WILLIAM LACY
ELIZABETH ANN
ESSIE ELLEN
JACOB BOOZER
JASPER FRANKLIN
LILLIAN JOSEPHINE
SADIE LANGFORD
SUNIE MAE BALLENTINE
WILMOT EUGENE
MICHAEL OLDEN
WILLIAM HENRY
ELIZABETH H.

EVA

FRANKLIN D.

PAGE

110
125
145
127
125
110
134
123
134
138
134
123
127
145
130
123
138
123
134
134
123
110
90
45
68
162
162
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
178
177
96
75
96

X- 69

LAST NAME

RAWLS
RAWLS
RAWLS
RAY

RAY

RAY

RAY

RAY

RAY
REARDEN
REARDEN
REDDICK
REDDING
REDDINGS
REED
REEDER
REEDER
REESE
REESE
REEVES
REEVES
REEVES
REID
RENFROW
RENFROW
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
INFANT SON 75
JAMES C. 176
JOYCE B. 96
ALFRED 121
DOROTHY W. 121
GEORGE F. 32
INEZ TAYLOR 61
JAMES H. 61
JUANITA L. 32
FLORENCE G. 179
WILLIAM 179
MYRTLE MAE STEWART 173
INFANT 2
ELIZABETH H. C., MRS. 167
RUTH 167
JOHN A. 25
LIZZIE 25
ABRAHAM 166
TEDDIE L. 31
HELEN J. 77
ISAAC JACKSON 40
JAMES EDWARD 111
"SLEEPY" LINDY 25
HENERSON DELL 35
ORVIND 35
CARIE BELL 144
CARRIE BELL 155
ENGLISH J. 152
GEORGE 100
HASTON R. 152
J.G. 155
JOHN R. 100
JOHNNIE 144
KATHERINE 155
LILLIE SUE 144
MARY LOUISE 100
MARY LOUISE 100
MINNIE M. 100
ROBERT E. 100
WILLIAM H. 100



LAST NAME

REYNOLDS
RHODES
RHODES
RHYMER
RHYMER
RHYMER
RHYMER
RHYMER JR.
RICE~

RICE~
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON

RICKENBACKER

RICKS
RICKS
RIEHLE
RIEHLE
RIGGS
RIGGS
RIKARD

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

MINNIE MAY
JENNIE HARVEY
VINCE LINDERMAN
ARCHIE G.

D.

M.

W.

ARCHIE G.

JOHN
PHILANDER, MR.
ALMA

ARLENE

CARRIE BELL
CORA PEAK
ELISE

ELSIE

EVELYNT.
FLORENCE R.
GAIL CHANTRESE
HARRY, SR.
HENRY

JOSEPH R.
LESLIE M.
LILLIAN

LULAC.
MALVERSE
MARK W.
MARTHA THOMAS
MINNIE LEE
RUFUST.
TAMIKA LATRELL

BRENDA E.
JOSEPH NOVAK
KISISIA K.
CHRISTOPHER J.
LUCILE RAWL
BEN F.

LOTTIE S.
BRENDA L.

PAGE

155
68
68

128

128

128

128
48

170
26
38

141
38
38
38
82

153
86
33

170

109
38
48
30
30
86

153

109

109

153

183

25
25
25
96
96
74
74
111

X-70

LAST NAME

RIKARD
RIKARD
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY
RILEY*
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
GLADYS H. 26
NATHANIEL E. 26
BEAUFORD B. 12
CHARLOTTE R. 12
E. CARLISLE 12
EBER L. 12
ERNEST A. 12
FLORENCE B. 12
GENIVA M. GUNTER 10
J. MORGAN 12
JANICE GAIL 108
JESSE LEVER 92
JOHN W. 108
JOSEPH OSCAR 92
RONNIE 174
ROSA LEVER 12
WILLIAM E. 12
PEARLINE G. 28
BELLE 110
CARRIE SUE B. 137
CONDERT. 125
EMMA FRICK 162
FELIXH. 137
FRANCES C. 110
GEORGE 110
H. A. 72
HOLLIE N. 125
INFANT 137
J A 128
JOHN A 128
JOHN J. 126
JOHN PHILLIP 137
JOSEPH P. 110
JOSEPH PHILLIP 110
LOISE. 125
MARTHA S. 72
MARY E. 126
MARY L. 127
MATTIE BRANHAM 134
MINNIE E. 125



LAST NAME

RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIMER
RIS___
RISTER
RISTER
RITTER
RITTER
ROACH
ROBERSON*
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

OLIVER N.

PEARL WATTS
PHILIP A.

RUBY

SALLIE

SALLIE E.

SAM

VENIE

MILLER (MINNIE) RAY ADDISON
JANE STEWART
LEE ULYSSES
HARRY GEORGE
ROBERT W.
GREENE P.
MARION, MR.
AZILEA

BESSIE B.
BOBBIE D.
CARRIEW.
CLARENCE E.
ELLA J.

ETHEL L.
GEORGE P.

J.T.

JESSIE C.
LONNIE

MARION THOMAS
MARION THOMAS
MINNIE LEE
OLONZO ARCHIE
OLZO JAMES "OJ"
OWENS

THOMAS A.
WESLEY
WILLIAM W.
HATTIE BRAZELL
ETHELINE S.
SANDY ALEXANDER
ALLEN, MR.
FREDDIE

PAGE

125
128
72
128
137
72
126
128
8
164
164
135
168
129
165
34
58
34
177
165
149
181
65
58
65
58
165
175
58
34
34
58
65
65
34
65
54
24
166
166

X-71

LAST NAME

ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROCKS
RODDICK
RODGERS
RODGERS
RODGERS
ROGERS
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROOF
ROSDOROUGH
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE SR.
ROSEBOROUGH
ROSEBOROUGH*
ROSS
ROSS

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN

NAME PAGE

HELEN BROWN 16
JAMES 115
LEVE 30
MALINDA 26
MARY CORNISH 30
MARY CORNISH 110
NANCY M. 77
RASHIED 141
VALENTINE TIMOTHY, SR. 30
TWO LARGE 103
CLEVELAND 169
CALLIE HELENA FRICK 74
HAYNE H. 74
JOHN 41
STANLEY E., JR. 66
ALBERT HENRY 34
ALVIN BAXTER 34
ANNER E. 34
DELIA TAYLOR 74
ERNEST 86
FLOURNOIE O. 34
FRANK EUGENE 74
FRANK EUGENE, JR. 73
HANNAH M. 87
HENRY DAVID 34
JAMES DANIEL 34
KATIE V. 34
MAGGIE N. 34
VIRGINIA M. 73
SALLIE G. 188
COLEY ENGLISH 150
EDDIE 183
ELIZA 52
S. ARDELLA 103
WYATT W. 52
S.C. 103
MOSE 139
MAGGIE 61
ALBERT ASHBY 48
ALBERT JAMES 43



LAST NAME

ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS
ROSS JR.
ROUNDTREE
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

BROWN C., REV.
EARL SR. C.
ELIZABETH
FRANCES A.
FROSHENE C.
GURTRUDE V.
HARRIET REBECCA
HENRY |I.

JAMES HURIAH
JOE ROBERT
JOHN L.

JOSEPH ELI
LUCILLE G.

MARY J. BAREFOOT
RONALD

ROSA BELL

SADIE E.

SADIE S.

SALLIE K.
SHARON E.
SHIRLEY A.
THEADORE WILLIE
VIOLA C.

JOHN LESLIE
ROBERT

ANNIE

ANNIE D.

ARTHUR D.
CARRIE

CORA

DANIEL H.

DANIEL J. J.
ERNEST FLETCHER
EULA KELLY, MRS.
INFANT

INFANT

JANE E., MRS.
JOHN

JOHN A

LARA, SISTER

PAGE

35
53
32
54
53
45
36
45
43
48
48
36
169
36
53
90
48
48
35
43
43
91
43
48
170
140
140
120
141
87
120
120
105
115
120
120
120
87
120
60

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

X-72

LAST NAME

RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF
RUFF*
RUFF*
RUFF*
RUMPH
RUMPH
RUNION
RUSH
RUSH
RUSH
RUSH
RUSH
RUSS
RUSS
RUTHERFORD
RWELL
S.J. M
SALLY
SALTER
SALTERS
SAMS
SAMUEL
SAMUEL
SAMUEL
SAMUEL
SAMUEL
SAMUEL

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
LARA, SISTER 63
MIMNAUGH 117
NATH 86
OLDEN G. 114
PHILLIP 141
PHILLIS D. 140
ROBERT "PAT" 140
SARARE 120
SIDNEY 114
SPENCER 140
SUE M. 105
WADE J. 114
WILLIAM A. 105
WILLIE A., JR. 105
MARION 120
MARY L. 120
SARAH S. 169
CLYDE THOMAS 108
MARY A. 108
OLA 100
EARNEST 157
ENSLEY 157
JAMES R. 147
PEGGY V. BRYANT 157
ROSE ANNA 147
JOHN 119
MAMMIE M. 119
JAMES 166
LUEA SERBA 94

7
VICTORIA 63
EDDIE 178
STEVEN 31
MAZIE 144
AMELIA M. 167
BRODERICK M. 169
HARRY DAVIS 171
HENRY DAVIS, JR. 177
JAMES E. 110
KELOMA A. 91



LAST NAME

SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDERS
SANDIFER
SAPP
SAPP
SARVIS
SARVIS
SARVIS
SATTERFIELD
SAULS
SAULTER
SAULTER
SAULTER
SAULTERS
SAUNDERS
SAVAGE
SAVAGE
SAWYER
SAWYER
SAWYER
SAWYER
SAWYER
SCELEY
SCELEY
SCELEY
SCELEY
SCELEY

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

CAROLYN B.
CHARLIE E.
ELIZA LOUISE
ETTA BRAZELL
HENERETTA G.
JAMES A.

JOHN F.

JOHN FLETCHER
JOHN H.

KATTIE

LEROY B.
MARTIN

MARY C.
QUIRLIE ROSE S.
SAMMY TILTON
ROBERT LOWRY
INEZW.
WILLIAM W.
AVENELL A.
JOSEPH L.
TABOR E.

ELLEN MCCOY
MARY HAMMETT
ETHELENE L.
JACOB

LENA

DORA

WILLIAM DOUGLAS, JR.

ISAIAH
JAMES
GLADYS R.

L. C.

SARAH N.
SHIRLEY W.
WILLIAM E.
CORA NELSON
ELIZABETH
GOERGE W.
INFANT SONS
MARY

PAGE

146
36
101
147
147
147
147
147
146
181
147
181
147
36
147
89
20
20
2

2

2
32
48
23
23
23
184
89
63
63
36
99
99
36
36
144
156
144
157
156

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

X-73

LAST NAME

SCELEY
SCELEY
SCHAADT
SCHAADT
SCHAD
SCOGGINS
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SCOoTT*
SEABROOKS
SEALS
SEALS
SEALS
SEALS
SEALS
SEALS
SEALS
SEALS
SEALS
SEALS
SEALS*
SEALS*
SEASE
SEASTRUNK
SEASTRUNK

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
R. R. 156
WILLIAM FRANCIS 156
ARTHUR I. 163
CYNTHIA KAY 163
CLAUDETTER. 153
SARAH HELEN 143
BONNIE 1
BRENDA J. BROWN 117
EDITH 183
ELIZABETH B. 169
FRANCES G. 32
HAZEL V. 175
JOHN WALTER 10
KENYATAL 77
LULA B. 174
MAMIE L. 176
MARGARET C. BRIGGS 175
MARTHA E. 70
MARY L. 35
MINNIE W. 127
TIMOTHY 165
TOMMIE F. 150
WILLIAM 35
JOHN, JR. 169
NATHANIEL, SR. 30
ELLAR 87
ELMIRE 87
ERNEST E. 60
FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT 60
JOHN H.,, 60
LILLIE SPANN 60
MAGGIE B. 60
NANCY 87
NEMIAH 60
VONETTAH 60
JOHN BERRY 60
MARION J. 60
PAUL 32
CHARLES ERNEST, SR., REV. 162
LOUISE EARGLE 162



INDEX CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
SEAWRIGHT ELLIS L. 28 SHANNON SARAH 39
SEAWRIGHT* KATIE 28 SHANNON T.W., REV. 49
SEAY ALMA KATHLENE 162 SHANNON WALTER T. "SHUG" 146
SEAY GEORGE EDWARD 121 SHANNON WILLIAM 49
SEAY REBECCA RAINES 121 SHANNON WILLIAM L. 42
SEAY SARAH E. FRICK 160 SHANNON 2
SEIBELS CARL 30 SHARP ANN LOUISE 142
SEIBELS CARL, MRS. 30 SHARP CHARLES DAVID 112
SENN BARBARA J. 48 SHARP CHAROVEL D. 112
SENN BEULAH E. DOWEY 49 SHARP CLARENCE E., SR. 112
SENN JESSIE L. 48 SHARP EDNA SEASE 130
SENN MAMIE PEARL MCKAY 47 SHARP ELIZABETH ENTZMINGER 130
SENN REBECCA 71 SHARP ELSIE BRICE 4
SESSIONS BERNICE T. 153 SHARP J.D. 130
SESSIONS BETTY W. 73 SHARP JANIE M. 130
SESSIONS CLYBURN 153 SHARP M .A. 142
SESSIONS THOMAS L. 73 SHARP MARCISSUS J. 142
SEVERANCE KATHLEEN FRICK 10 SHARP MOLLIE S. 36
SHANNON AGNES WISE 40 SHARP ROBERT E. LEE 130
SHANNON CORAN. 42 SHARP WILLIAM S. 130
SHANNON DAVID 39 SHARP WILLIAM WARREN 130
SHANNON DAVID H. 40 SHARPE ALBERT P. 74
SHANNON FLORENCE 49 SHARPE ALEX WILSON 69
SHANNON FLORIE E. 1 SHARPE ARTHUR CLIFTON 38
SHANNON GEORGE L. 40 SHARPE BERTHA LEVAINA 69
SHANNON HARRY, SR. 1 SHARPE BOBBY LEE 74
SHANNON ILA J. 40 SHARPE CARRIE BELL 101
SHANNON INFANT 43 SHARPE CARRIE EVELYN 69
SHANNON INFANT SON 42 SHARPE CLARKE LANKFORD 69
SHANNON JAMES E. 146 SHARPE COLEY L. 51
SHANNON JOHN HENRY 4 SHARPE CURTIS LEWIS 142
SHANNON LAURA 49 SHARPE DAVIDT. 69
SHANNON LEONARD TAYLOR 40 SHARPE DOUGLAS MCKAY 143
SHANNON LILLIE B. WISE 40 SHARPE EARL BENJAMIN 1
SHANNON MRS. ALICE R. 146 SHARPE EDDIE R. 69
SHANNON PATTIE A. 42 SHARPE EDWARD C. 64
SHANNON REBECCA B. 153 SHARPE ELBERT L. 143
SHANNON RUFUS TAYLOR 40 SHARPE ELIZA R. 69
SHANNON SAM L. 153 SHARPE ELIZABETH L. 143
SHANNON SAMUEL M. 42 SHARPE ELLA BLACK 51

X-74



LAST NAME

SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

ELLA L.

ETHEL K.

EUGENE W.

EVA V.

FLETCHER S.
FLETCHER S.
FRANK

FREEMAN M.
GEORGE W.
GEORGE W.
HILTON O

INFANT SON

IVA B.

IVA B.

JACOB HENRY
JAMES E., JR.
JAMES F, JR.
JAMES L.

JOHN A.

JOHN L.

JOHN L.

JOHN W.
JOSEPHINE
JUANITA C.

LOUIS

LOUISE GUYTON
MAGGIE N.
MARDENIA H.

MARY ALICE

MARY ESIE NEWMAN
MARY RICHARDSON
MATTIE J. HORNSBY
MAXIE LEROY
MILDRED LOUISE
OLLIEE.T.

SADIE KENNEDY
SALLY E. WILSON
SAMUEL E.

SAMUEL WOODWARD
SARAH BETHEL

PAGE

72
74
143
135
142
143

131
69
142
74
69
131
135
142
131
135
135
135
72
72
68
69
74
101
75
68
72
38
142

69
69
69
131
131
69
69
132

X-75

LAST NAME

SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE
SHARPE JR.
SHARPE JR.
SHARPER
SHARPER
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW*
SHEALY
SHEALY
SHEALY
SHEALY
SHEDD
SHEHORN
SHELL
SHELL
SHELLEY
SHELLEY
SHELLEY
SHELLEY
SHELLEY
SHELTON
SHELTON
SHELTON
SHELTON
SHERER
SHERRILL

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
SARAH C. FAUST 142
THELMA M. 131
THOMAS JENNINGS 132
THOMAS WILLIAM 135
THOMAS WOODWARD 132
W.C. 69
WALTER 101
WILLIAM H. 131
WILLIAM H. 135
WILLIAMT. 142
WILLIE P. 69
COLEY L. 51
ELBERT EUDWIG 142
JULIUS, JR. 166
MARTHA E. 32
CHARLES 31
LILLIE MAE BROWN 101
M. LILLIAN 170
OSCAR 170
RALEIGH 171
CHARLES 29
CHARLES SCHAFFER 105
INFANT SON 105
LELA AMICK 105
MARJORIE SIMS 32
CHRISTIAN CAROLINA 71
BABY BOY 3
ANNIE OGLESBY 181
EMANUEL 181
CHARLES ALLEN 41
CHARLIE A. 41
ROSA LEE 45
SARAH CRIBB 42
SPURGEON HENRY 42
EMMA PEARL 48
JOHN HENRY 48
PEARL DIANNE 153
WALTER HAROLD 48
SCOTT MIDDLETON 89
BERTHA L. 94



LAST NAME

SHERRILL
SHERRILL
SHERRILL
SHERRILL
SHIRAH
SHIRAH
SHIRAH
SHIRAH
SHIRLEY
SHOWERS
SHULL
SHULL
SHULL
SHULL
SHULL
SHULL
SHULL
SHULL
SHULL
SHULTS
SHUMPERT
SIDES
SILL
SIMMON
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS*
SIMON
SIMON
SIMONS
SIMONS
SIMPKINS
SIMPSON
SIMPSON
SIMPSON
SIMPSON

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

JOHN A.

MARTHA CAROLINE LEITNER

SIMPSON JONES
VIOLA ALICE
GEORGE H.
GEORGE H., JR.
PEARL E.

RUBY L.

PAUL, JR.

CARRIE B.

HENRY ALVIN
HENRY WESLEY
JAMES H.

JOSEPH W., SR.
KATIE OZA HIGGINS
MARY E. F. HAMILTON
SARAH L.

WILLIAM ALAN
WILLIAM R.

ANNIE LEE
MATTIE

WILLIE MAE FRICK
EDWARD GEORGE
FURMAN M.
CURTISS, JR.
DAISY B.

EUGENIA M.
JERIMA

ROBERTA, MISS
VIDA

MATTIE, MRS.
EARNEST

MR. ZELLIE
LOUANNA
NATHANIEL C.
ELIZA JENKINS
CHARLEST.

JULIA B.

LELIAB.

MARY V. BLIZZARD

PAGE

94
93
93
93
158
159
158
159
33
176
112
112
112
121
112
1
112
121
112
106
102
10
90
115
165
174
175
180
31
180
168
113
111
116
113
169
123
117
184
143

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

X-76

LAST NAME

SIMPSON
SIMPSON
SIMPSON
SIMS

SIMS

SIMS

SIMS

SIMS

SIMS

SIMS

SIMS

SIMS*
SINGLE
SINGLETON
SINGLETON
SINGLETON
SINGLETON
SINGLETON
SINGLETON
SINGLETON*
SINGLEY
SLAUGHTER*
SLIGH
SLIGH
SLOAN
SLOAN
SLOAN
SLOAN
SLOAN
SLOAN
SLOAN
SLOAN
SLOAN
SLOAN
SLOOP
SLOOP
SMARR*
SMILEY*
SMITH
SMITH

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
MARY V. BLIZZARD 149
MAXIE 8
RUFUS 184
ALVIN O. 185
BABY LASHAY L. 177
DAVID 28
JOHNNIE M. WOLFE 28
LENA P. 113
LENA P. 118
NANCY EDITH IRENE 185
SAMUEL 185
ANN COOPER 185
HERMAN J. 34
ERNEST 9
JOHN H. 9
MARY B. 60
RICHARD 1
WILLIAM E. 9
WILLIE 9
J.H. 9
RUBY L. THOMPSON 60
————— 169
DIDA C. 185
JESSIE P. 185
ANDREW J. 40
CHARLES E. 57
ELIZABETH DAVIS 36
FREDERICK E. 132
LAURA ANN 144
MAMIE L. 40
MAMIE LEE 23
MARGUERITE C. 132
WASHINGTON 23
WILLIAM HENRY 36
JIM, JR. 6
QUEEN ESTER 6
CLOSTER 29
MILLIE 166
"FANNIE" FRANCES B. 126
ADELENE 167



LAST NAME

SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

AGNES LAVINIA FRICK
ALBERT D.

ALLIE MAE

ANNIE L.

ARTHUR J.
AUGUSTUST.
BELLE

BERTHA ESTHER
BESSIE P.

BOB

BRITTANI A.

C.D.

C.H.

CHARLIE S.

CHERYL LYNN
CHERYL LYNN
CHRISTIE MCCULLOUGH
CLARENCE
CLARENCE HERMAN
CRAWFORD

DAVIS O'NEAL
DELPHINE M.
DORTHY ANN MARTIN
DROVIN, MR.
EDWARD L.
EDYTHE P.

EELIA IRENE

ELLA

ELLIOT ABNEY
ELOISE PERRY
ELOISE PERRY
EMMA RICHARDSON
ERNEST S.
ESTELLE MARY

F. CARLISLE

FAYE A.

FRANK P.

GENEVA

GEORGE H.
GLADYS B.

PAGE

10
98
98
75
104
104
10
12
98
127
32
103
99
102
186
188
11
15
98
102
111
102
13
114
181
171
98
127
11
11
11
67
67
126
111
11
66
15
126
11

X-77

LAST NAME

SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
GUSSIE B. 126
HARRIETT LEGRAND 39
HELEN BERNICE 109
HENRY 16
HENRY'Y. 135
HENRY, JR. 16
HILTONT. 109
IDA GLADDEN 111
INFANT SON 111
INFANT SON 111
JAMES ELWOOD 27
JAMES L. 177
JAMES MARION 111
JANIE REBECCA 104
JEROME R. 173
JOHN A, REV. 135
JOHN M. 126
JOHN ULYSSES 126
JONES 102
JOSEPH 30
JULIUS ACTAVO 104
KATIE BELL M. 166
LACY DEES 102
LAURA J. 173
LAWRENCE A. 111
LAWRENCE RUSSELL 111
LINDA GAYLE 11
LIZZIE 100
MAMIE FRICK 11
MAMIE T. 111
MARGARET 46
MARGUERITE 114
MARY JANE 98
MARY JONES 9
MATTIE TRAPP 135
MAY KINSLER 109
MILTON MABRY, JR. 43
MINNIE 127
MINNIE HOWELL 101
MR. HENRY, SR. 177



LAST NAME

SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH*
SMITH*
SMUT
SNELGROVE
SNELGROVE
SNELGROVE
SNELGROVE
SNELGROVE
SNIPES
SNIPES
SNIPSON*
SNOW
SNOW

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

NANNIE E.
NANNIE E.
NANNIE J. CAMAK
NEWTON A.

OLLIE J.

OLLIE V. FULMER
PATIENCE ROSETTE
PROCTORA., JR.
RACHEL A. ELKINS
ROBERT GUY
RONVIE H.

ROSE

RUFUS M.

RUFUS WARREN
RUTH TUCKER
SALLIE A.

SARAH

SARAH "SISSY" WARWICK
THELMA CLOMENTS
THEODORE

VERA ABNEY
VERMELLE M.
WILBUR LOUIS JR.
WILBUR LOUIS SR.
WILLIAM LOUZAN
WILLIAM S., JR.
WILLIE B.
NATHANIEL, JR.
SAMUEL,JR.
DEANESHIA A.
DAISY V.

JOHN DANIEL
KATIE LOUISE
KENNETH D.
SIMON P.

HAROLD EDWARD
PATRICIA SMITH
EMMA

ALICE J.

BILLY

PAGE

131
135
135
104
127
161
102
151
151
128
2

2
98
100
111
128
98
89
111
15
67
34
111
111
23
98
168
29
29
177
158
158
158
96
158
13
13
81

X-78

LAST NAME

SNYDER
SNYDER
SONNIER
SOUTER
SOUTHER
SOUTHERLIN
SOX

SOX

SOX
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPANN
SPEARS
SPECK*
SPEIGHTS
SPELL
SPELL
SPELL
SPENCER*
SPIELMAN
SPIERS
SPIGNER
SPINO
SPIRES
SPIRES
SPIRES
SPIRES
SPIRES
SPIVEY
SPIVEY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
ALEXINE LOWMAN 91
CHARLES M. 91
JRANISHA MONA 111
CHARLOTTE 19
0O.B. 97
ESTHER LANGFORD 164
CLARENCE W. 57
JEFFERSON D. 160
POLLY E. 160
ALBERTHA 60
AUTHUR 63
BABY BOY 60
CALVIN 60
EALIE 59
ELIZA G. 63
ISIAH 60
JACOB C., REV. 63
JAMES W. 60
LADYBIRD 60
LENA B. 60
SOLOMON 60
WILLIE, DEACON 60
ADRIAN ALLEN 3
MARTHA O., MRS. 171
ORAB. 174
ANDREW, JR. 176
ANDREW, SR. 176
MARY 176
MAE BINGHAM 118
ISABLE BELTON 7
D.A, JR. 49
STANFORD 83
ARRIE BYRD 160
ANNIE MAE 49
ELIZABETH BLONDELLE 49
JOHN LEADFORD, SR. 47
LINDA DIANNE 3
SARAH EVELYN 47
CORA LEE 106
ESTELLE STROBERGE 106



LAST NAME

SPIVEY
SPIVEY
SPRATLIN
SPRATLIN
SPRATLIN
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STACK
STALEY
STANFIELD
STANFIELD
STANLEY
STANLEY
STAPLES
STARKS
STARKS
STARKS
STARLING
STARLING
STARLING
STARLING
STARLING
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

INFANT

WILLIAM F.
ELIZABETH L. FRICK
HENRY H.

SUSAN ELIZABETH
AGNES C.
CHARLOTTE S.
INFANT SON

JACK EDWARD
JOHN J.

LITTLE ELLA
LITTLE SALLY
MARGARET E.
SALLIE ELZABETH
SARAH

THOMAS P.
THOMAS POPE, JR.
WADE HAMPTON
WILLIAM

WILLIAM HENRY, CAPT.

HENRY

IRENE M.

RALPH F.
HETTIE SHERRILL
LOREN D.
PEDRO

FLORA

HASTON

LILLIE

ELOISE E.
MAGGIE A.
SHELTON W.
TERRIE ROPER
WESLEY S.
ADDIE L.
BEATRICE O.
CHARLES A.
CHARLES A., SR.
GEORGE E,, JR.
GEORGEE,, SR.

PAGE

142
106
9

9

9
105
105
120
55
105
120
120
105
105
105
55
56
105
105
105
171
33
33
34
101
83
32
78
78

150

48
74
74
74
76
76

X-79

LAST NAME

STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES
STARNES*
STEADMAN
STEADMAN
STEADMAN
STEADMAN
STEADMAN
STEADMAN*
STEARNS
STECKEL
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE*
STEELE*
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
GRADY D. 33
HENRIETTA 48
HENRY S. 48
JOYCE G. 74
JULIA GRANT 93
OLLIE E. 48
SARAH MARIE 74
SULLIE 93
ALICE I. 76
J. WESLEY 123
WALLACE S. 123
C. OLLIER. 97
C. WALTER 97
CHARLES S. 97
H. B. 97
LANORA A. 97
N. B. 81
MINNIE LEE 181
EVERETT J. 53
ALBERT S. 76
BETTIE LOUISE 70
CARRIE ROBERTS 70
ERNEST 70
JOHN BUNYAN 70
LEON EDWARD 76
LOUISE B. 76
MARGRET LORENE 70
MARY E. 76
PRESTON BUNANT 70
ROBERT HAVIS 76
WILLIE S. 76
FLORIE S. 171
WILLIE J. 171
HATTIE B. 79
JAMES 182
JEAN, MRS. 77
JESSIE 182
JESSIE F. 182
NELLIE M. 182
RALPH 77



LAST NAME

STEPHENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
STEZER
STILL
STINSON
STOKES
STOKES

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

VIOLA KIMPSON
ANNE BUCHANAN
CHARLES E.
CHARLES EARL
EDITH

EMILY OUTEN
JEFFERY

JOHN A.

JOHN HENRY
SAMUEL JOSEPH
DOUGLAS
JACOB

LEROY

MARIE

MOSES
ROSCOE
VASHTI A.
ADAM

ALVIN, SR.
ELIZA BOYLE

J. HENRY
JAMES JAY
JANNIE
JOSEPH L.
MARGARET P.
MATTIE

NANCY

NANCY REID
OLLIE J.
REBECCA REID
SAMUEL

SARAH LAUHON
TURNER

VIDA
LAWRENCE H.
CHARLES R.
MATTIE
CHRISTOPHERTT.
LOUISE

PAGE

182
37
37
37
41
79
85
41
85
79
78
78
85
78
78

177

171

171

180

181

186

187

107

180
82
74

186
82

107
91

107

107

187

186

181

175
33
60
60
80

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

X- 80

LAST NAME

STONE
STONE
STONE
STONE
STONE
STONE
STONE
STONE*
STONES
STONES
STRANES
STRICKLAND
STRICKLAND
STRICKLAND
STRICKLAND
STRICKLIN
STROMAN
STROMAN
STROMAN*
STROTHER
STROTHER
STUCK
STUCK
STURGIS
STYLES
STYLES
STYLES
SUBELS
SUBER*
SUDD
SULLIVAN
SULSER
SULSER
SUMMER
SUMMER
SUMMERS
SUMMERS
SUMMERS
SUMPTER
SURGINER

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
BROKEN 154
INFANT 105
ISRAL, SR. 177
JAMES DRAKE 97
MARTHA 181
NANCY M. 177
UNKNOWN 96
————— 171
2 SMALL 145
2 UNKNOWN 149
J. WESLEY 122
CHRISTINE S. 154
ELIZABETH DENNIS 36
GEORGE D. 36
SARAH H. 13
CLAUD J. 52
LILLIE M., MRS. 172
TORRI LASHEA 175
JOHN, SR. 172
CORNELIA 174
JAMES 172
EMILY A. 108
JOHN LEVI 108
HETTIE WADEN 84
GEORGE W. 23
M. RUTH SLOAN 23
STACY DWAYNE 23
MARY 183
ALFRED G. 172
ROSE L. 172
ELOISE F. 172
BOYD H. 43
PEARL O. 43
EMMA JEMIMA RABON 112
JOHN CHAPMAN 112
JOHN H. 75
MAGGIE N. 69
TREMAINE M. 178
EMMA F. 172
JUANITA L. 175



LAST NAME

SURRATT
SURRATT
SURRATT
SURRATT
SURRATT
SUTTON
SUTTON
SUTTON
SUTTON
SWEATMAN
SWINTON*
SWYGERT
SWYGERT
SWYGERT
SWYGERT
SWYGERT
SWYGERT
SWYGERT
SWYGERT
SWYGERT
SWYGERT
SYRKETT
TABER
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TANNER
TANNER
TARMER
TATE
TAUSSIG
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

BLANCHE ELLA
CATHERINE HENDRIX
CYRUS WILLINGTON
LOUIS

WILLIAM GASTON
ADA SANDIFER
AMBLER O.

FRANK H.

WALTER (BUD)
"AUNT LULA"
ESTELLE M.

BESSIE

D. ATWOOD

JAMES WADE
JOHN W.

MARY E.

OLA MAE

OLLIE MAE JENNINGS
SANDERS L.
VICTORIA M.
VIRGINIA JENNINGS
JAMES

MELVIN JULIAN
CHARLES H.

JOHN BAXTER

MAE LOUISE
BEULAH LEE
ROBERT
ELIZABETH M.
MARY ELIZABETH
ANGELO MDAK
ALICE E.

ALVIN P.
ARTHURT.
BARNEY

BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN

CARRIE SHANNON
CATHERINE
CHRISTANA

PAGE

71
74
134
74
71
108
108
108
108
102
172
159
124
124
159
124
159
149
124
124
149
83
66
66
66
66
58
58
99
89
159
71
172
136
61
88
88
49
172
61

X- 81

LAST NAME

TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
DAISY L. 177
DORAD. 88
DOSSAL 51
EDDIE 87
ELEASE 83
ERNESTINE G. 172
EVANG. EULA L. 175
HANAH 87
HATTIE C. 69
HAYWORD 28
JAMES W. 69
JAMES WALDON 50
JEANNETTE 172
JMAES O. 69
JUANITA FEASTER 156
KITTE JACK 87
LADDICE 49
LEE THER 14
LERQY, REV. 83
LEVA C. 136
LOUISE B. 69
LUCILE 61
LUCY B. MARTHERS 136
MALCOLM B. 177
MARIE FREE 58
MARY 88
OLA MAE 51
OSCAR 57
RICHARD 49
RICHARD 49
RICKEY T. 139
ROSA A. 172
SALLIE 49
SOLOMAN 61
THELMA H. 51
VIRGINIA ANN ELIZABETH 50
WILLIAM 51
WILLIAM A. 69
WILLIAM R. 51
WILLIE ELI 136



LAST NAME

TAYLOR*
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TERRY
TEW
THERIAULT
THERIAULT
THIGPEN
THIGPEN
THOMA
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE LAST NAME
MARY 49 THOMAS
JOHN B. 57 THOMAS
C. BEACHER 57 THOMAS
FLORENCE 57 THOMAS
FLORRIE 58 THOMAS
GRACE 64 THOMAS
GUSSIE 58 THOMPSON
IZZIE ETTA 57 THOMPSON
JESSIE 58 THOMPSON
JOHN D. 57 THOMPSON
LUCILE G. 57 THOMPSON
MAGGIE 64 THOMPSON
OSCAR 58 THOMPSON
THOMAS 58 THOMPSON
WILLIE H. 58 THOMPSON
WOODROW 57 THOMPSON
RUBY L. 71 THOMPSON
HAROLD L. 22 THOMPSON
MILDRED L. 22 THOMPSON
DEWITTT. 35 THOMPSON
LETHIA AMANDA 35 THOMPSON
ELLIE, MR. 24 THOMPSON
ANN 143 THOMPSON
ANNIE MAE, MRS. 31 THOMPSON
COLEMAN ALBERT 143 THORNTON
DAISY SARAH 58 THORNTON
ELIZABETH 39 THORNTON
G.W. 104 THORNTON
HARRIS 5 THORNTON
HARRYZELL FELDER 32 THORNTON
JAMIMA 75 THORNTON
JEREMIAH 44 THORNTON
JOE HENRY 5 THORNTON
JOHN HENRY 36 THORNTON
JOHN THOMAS 37 THORNTON
JOHN W. 75 THORNTON
JOSEPHINE M. 173 THORNTON
MARGARET F. 94 THORNTON
MARY ANN 44 THORNTON
MARY E. FOLK 104 THORNTON

X- 82

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
NARVUS COSTNER 44
NATHAN 36
R. 143
ROBERT LEE 44
S. KATHERINE COOPER 37
SAMUEL J. 71
ALBERTA B. 179
ALFARD ROOSEVELT 63
CORA CANNON 181
EMMA E. 175
FRED H., JR. 65
J.W. 63
JAMES W. 179
JOHNNIE 179
JOSEPHC.T. 25
L., REV. 86
LAURA 87
LILLIE MAE 179
MARY LEE B. 65
ROBERT O. 63
VARNICE WODELL 27
WILLIAM HUBERT 87
WILLIAM J. 87
WILLIE 175
ANNIE HODGES 46
CHARLIE 50
ELENE A. 51
EMILY MAY 51
EMMA 50
ETHEL MAE 50
J. MELTON 46
J. T. 55
JESSIE MAE 51
JOHN 40
JOHN 44
JOHN W. 51
JULIA 56
KISIAH ELANORA 46
MARION 56
MARTHA 55



LAST NAME

THORNTON
THORNTON
THORNTON
THORNTON
THORNTON
THRASHER
THREATT
THREATT
THURSTON
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TIDWELL
TILLETT
TILLMAN
TILLMAN
TIMS
TOBIAS
TOBIN
TOPLOCK
TOPLOCK
TORRENCE
TORRENCE
TRAP
TRAPLER
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE

MATTIE ORENA
NANNA C.

PETER HAMPTON
PETER HAMTON
SUSIE

CARLOS L.
ALBERTA
SAMUEL S
BESSIE ESTELL
BESSIE B.
CARRIE B.
CLARENCE
HENRY, JR.
HENRY, REV.
INEZ C.

JAMES W., DEACON
JAMES, JR.
LAURA MAE
LILLIAN

NANIE MAE
REBECCA
ROBERT J.
ROSENA
EDWARD T.
SHERMAN
SHERMAN, JR.
JACK L.

FRANKT.
CHRISTOPHER C., REV.
DAISEY BONEY
JOHN EVANS, SR.
ETHEL M.

PAUL

THOMAS F.

JULIA H. MRS.
ANNIE MAE
ANTHONY "PETE"
BEN

BENT.
BLONDELL

51
51
51
46
50
174
172
172
38
88
62
61
61
62
42
62
61
23
61
100
62
42
61
31
172
175
72
110
172
138
138
146
146
99
135
81
180
52
99
82

X- 83

LAST NAME

TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP
TRAPP

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
CARROLL 88
CHARLES H. 88
CHARLIE 15
CORINA 99
DANIEL 82
ELLA 178
EMILY M. 100
EMMA ELIZA 99
EMMA ELIZA 100
EMMA ELIZABETH 100
FRANCIS 16
FRANKLIN 99
GEORGANNA 87
GEORGE 181
HENRY 178
HEYWARD 178
IDAE. 82
JAMES FRANKLIN, SR. 20
JAMES JAKE 178
JOHN LABON 100
JOHNNY M. 100
JOSEPH 82
JUANITAE. 52
LELIA H. 178
MAMIE E. 178
MARY 15
MARY E. 62
MARY FRANKIE 132
NANNIE B. 130
R. H. 100
S. A 99
SILAS, SR. 181
T.M. 99
THOMAS M. 130
VIOLA WRIGHT 4
VIVIAN S. 82
WILLIAM 98
WILLIAM 99
WILLIAM (PAP) L. 52
WILLIE D. 82



LAST NAME

TRAPP
TRAPP*
TRAPP*
TRAYNHAM
TREZVANT
TREZVANT
TROGDON
TROWER
TROWER
TROY
TRUESDALE
TRUESDALE
TRUESDALE
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER
TUCKER*
TURKETT

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE

JAMES P.
TOMESHA YULANE J.
LULA

CORNELIA, MRS.
DAVID

MATILDA (TILLIE)
EUGENE

LUCINE

LAKITA E.

DOLLY PORTEE
MINNIE GANTT
RICHARD

CARL MICHAEL
CLADE R.

CYNTHIA ANN
ELLEN LAW

EMMA SANDERS
ESSIE R.

ETHEL, MISS

FRANK

HESTER VIOLA BROWN
HOWARD EDWARD
HOWELL BENJAMIN
J. H. (JIMMY)

JAMES MADISON
JAMES WALTER
JANIE ELIZA

JOHN C.

JOHN R.

JULIA ANNE NEELEY
MARTHA CORDER
MARY ANNE

MARY C. HIGGINS
PENELOPE G.
ROBERT V.

SALLIE GOFF
VERNON WILLIE
JAMES, MR.

DELILAH

100
82
82
36

172

172

150

113

116

177

177

177

172
43

153
43
64

155

153
45

155

153
50

149

150

149

113

149

155

149

149

149

155

113
50

153

149

113
26

122

X- 84

LAST NAME

TURKETT
TURKETT
TURKETT
TURKETT
TURKETT
TURKETT
TURKETT
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER*
TURNER*
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
JAMES ALLEN 97
JONATHAN L. 162
JONATHAN MICHAEL 162
JULIAN LEE 162
MARY E. 162
NANCY COLEMAN 151
TURNER 122
BRENDA D. 31
DELLA M. 122
EDGAR FRANK 112
JAZMINE M. 31
MARY E. 112
NANCY P. 15
RAYMOND C. 122
HARRIET E. 120
HASKELL 81
C__S MARTIN 94
CHARLES W. 19
CHARLEY 82
CHARLIE 92
CHESTER 63
CORNELIUS JAMES 94
E. 82
EDWARD CALHOUN 19
ELLEN LEITNER 92
EMILY DRIGGERS 19
FRANCES L. 59
GEORGE B. 92
HARRIET E. 120
HARRIETT 97
HOLLY EDWARD 19
JEFFERSON JESSE 92
JOHN D. 92
JULIA BOLTON 92
K. T. 82
KATHLEEN M. 7
LAEVANIA E. 19
LELIA MAE 7
LILLIE MAE F. 13
MOLLIE E. 67



LAST NAME

TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED
TURNIPSEED*
TURNIPSEED*
TURNIPSEED*
TURNSEED
TYLER
UNIDENTIFEID
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNIDENTIFIED
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNMARKED
UNMARKED
UNREADABLE
UNREADABLE
UNREADABLE

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

MOSES, SR.
NANCY HAWKINS
OLIVE LEVER
OLIVER

RHETT BARNWELL
WADE HAMPTON
WESLEY W.
WILLIAM J.

DANIEL GEORGE
MAGGIE

WILLIAM J

LIZZIE

MELVIN

OLD FAMILY MARKER
1 UNMARKED

2 GRAVES

2 UNMARKED

2 UNMARKED

3 GRAVES

3 UNMARKED

3 UNREADABLE METAL MARKERS
5 UNMARKED

6 UNMARKED
BABY

IN COOK PLOT
JUANITA B., MRS.
UNREADABLE

2 GRAVES

2 IN TRAPP POLT
GRANDPA BILL
JOHN

PHYLLIS, MRS.

TWO WITHIN REARDEN PLOT

FRANCES
MARY

OLLIE MAE

PAGE

7
19
92
63
19
95
19
63
92
82
93

116
31

146
14
79
14
14
79
14
76
14

164
85
15
77

164
17
76

181
33

174

174
83

179
23
94
14
31

141

X- 85

LAST NAME

VANCE
VANDERPOOL
VANDERPOOL
VANN

VANN
VANVIOCHOVA
VARNADORE
VARNADORE
VERMILLION
VICK

VICKERS
VICKERS
VICKERS
VICKERS
VICKERY
VICKERY
VINING
VOITHOFER
WADED
WADEN
WADEN
WADEN
WADEN
WADSWORTH
WADSWORTH
WADSWORTH*
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
ANNIE B. 177
JULIA 90
RICHARD 90
CHARLOTTE W. 137
ROBERT R. 137
MELIENDI E. 23
ELIZABETH 38
WILLIE H. 38
MARK A. 33
DINA K. 17
C.L.,DR. 57
ETTA ALRED 54
JAMES DREW 54
LESSIE FOY 57
EDWARD LEMUR A. 3
VIOLAT. 3
INFANT DAUGHTER 161
SAMUEL MATTHEW 33
ESSIE 84
CHRISTOPHERT. 80
LUVENIA B. 77
MARY 88
WILLIAM, REV. 88
ISABELL T. 177
SALLIE B. 172
WILBUR 172
ABRAHAM, MR. 85
BENNIE 84
EDWARD C. 65
HATTIE 84
JAMES 84
LOTTIE S. 84
LUKE, JR. 85
LUVENIA 85
MAGGIE A. 85
MATTIE L. 85
MELTON 85
MELVIN D. 8
MINNIE 65
RUTH ROBINSON 85



LAST NAME

WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES
WAGES*
WAITERS
WAITERS
WAITERS
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

RUTH, MRS.

S. KENNETH
SILAS

TERRY VAN
CHARLOTTE J.
ALBERTA

FRANK

HENRY

BABY BOY
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN
BENNIE COHEN
BOYSE

CALVIN

CALVIN

CARLE.
CHRISTOPHER
DANIEL

DANIEL

DANIEL PRESTON
ELIZA LOUISE
EMILY DUNN
FANNIE EASLER
FRANK
FRANKLIN T, Il
GARRISON
GEORGE PRESTON
HEBERT GLENN
JAMES

JAMES

JENNIE E.

JESSE L.

KATIE J.

LINSEY

LUSIOUS E.
LYDIA E.

MARVIN "BUDDY"
MARY LOUISE
MARY P.

MATTIE

MATTIE LONG

PAGE

77
85
85
85
82
77
78
80
78
22
102
80
117
119
124

76
102
102
102
102

51

78

62

80
102

51

78

80

72
172

80
117
152

17
102

78
100

62
175

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

X- 86

LAST NAME

WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER*
WALL
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLING
WALLING
WALTERS
WALTERS
WANNAMAKER
WARDFORD

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
MATTIE PARKER 102
MINNIE 62
MYRTLE ANNIE PHILLIPS 22
NANNIE 152
ODELL L. 102
PAUL RONALD 102
PERVIS 63
ROBERT 62
ROBERT 79
SALLIE 79
SAM C. 78
SOLIE B. 102
TALLIE O. 102
VERA C. 102
WILLIAM A. 100
WOODROW J. 102
HENRY E., JR. 124
HARRETT 62
BABY 18
CARRIE B. 80
ELIZABETH 155
FANNIE G. 56
GEORGE 22
GEORGE H. 22
H. R. 155
HATTIEW. 106
JESSIE LOUISE 56
LOWMAN, JR. 22
SAMUEL H. 106
SIMON EARL 22
SIMON EARL 22
VIRGINIA B. 22
WILLIAM LEE, JR. 176
WILLIE FURMAN 56
ALLIE MAY 49
ESTELLE TURNIPSEED 19
BETTYE. 34
ROSA GREEN 175
EVELYN P. 173
LINDY L. 150



LAST NAME

WARDWAW
WARDWAW
WARDWAW
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WARRICK
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON*
WASHINGTON*
WATERS
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

ANNIE LAMAR
FRANCIS HUGH
JAMES L. LEWIS
ANNA

ARTHUR
AUTHUR

ELIZA

MARY CLEMENTS
ROBERT C.
ROBERT LEE
WINNIE

ALEXIS NICOLE EARNHARDT

BETTY JEAN LORICK
EUGENIAW.
GORDON T.
HEYWARD
JAMES W.
JOHN, SR.
MAGGIE

MARY M., MRS.
NATHANIEL
SIM

VERDELLE K.
BRUCE (J. C.)
OLIVIA S., MRS.
MILDRED BONEY PRICE
JUANITA
WILLIE J., JR.
BOBBY
CLARICE
EDNA W.
ERNEST B.
GEORGE H.

H. C.

ISAAC

JMW.

JOHN

JULIA

JULIAF.

MARY

PAGE

138
138
138
38
38
184
184
38
38
83
182
163
113
172
175
82
81
113
82
61
76
172
113
82
172
164
15
90
30
87
109
172
41
39
183
109
112
183
41
39

X- 87

LAST NAME

WATSON
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS
WATTS*
WATTS*
WATTS*
WATTS*
WEAVER
WEBB
WEBBER
WEBSTER
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
NATASHA M. 178
ALBERT R. 188
ANNIE LEE 65
DAVIS 1l 178
EHRLICH L. 95
ELLA L. 95
EZELL MOOD 95
F.P. 11
GOERGE W. 121
HORACE W. 77
INFANT 98
JAMES A. 138
KATIE LEE SHELTON 49
LOUISE W. 77
MARANDA H. 187
MONROE 95
REBECCA J. 187
TALMADGE B. 188
TALMADGE H. 95
VIOLA HUNTER 77
WALTER A. 95
WILLIAM A. 187
WILLIAM A. 187
ANNA KATHERINE 56
GEORGE W. 47
JESSIE LOUISE 56
NATHAN J. 47
KATIE M. 55
ROBERT WESLEY, JR. 162
GEORGE DALLAS 27
KENNETH ROGER 1
BESSIE L. 113
BESSIE L. 184
DOROTHY HAMPTON 184
EDD 115
JAMES 184
JEFF, JR. 118
JERRY, DEACON 118
JOHN 115
LIZZIE A. 118



LAST NAME

WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS
WEEKS*
WEHRMAN
WELLS
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSINGER
WESSON
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WESTON
WESTON
WHALEY
WHALEY
WHALEY
WHEELER
WHETSTONE
WHISENNANT
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

MAXIE

ODELL

PAULINE
ROSEVELT "BUSS"
SAMUEL

SULAR

VIOLET

EDDIE

CONNIE
DOROTHY T.

G. HOLMES
HARRIETT

J.B.

JOHN ELMORE
MAGGIE E. P.
MARION E.

MARY E.

MARY V.

N. M.

OLLIE E.
PAULENE H.
TURNER ELIAS
VERNELLE
ESTHER F.

JANIE SMITH
MAGGIE

MARIE LOUISE
JESSIE

MARIE J.

ELIAS

FANNIE J.
RAYMOND RODNEY
ABRAHAM, SR.
MARY M.

WILLIE EDDIE
DOBBIE LEE, MISS
HENRY

JOHNNIE MARVIN
KENNETH "ADAM"
KENNETH B.

PAGE

118
115
115
115
184
118
184
115

32

64
159
159
159
159
159
163
159
162
159
163
159
159
176
172
135

43

34
172
174
172
172
110
172
177
158
114
114
114

33
114

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

X- 88

LAST NAME

WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITAKER
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE*
WHITMAN
WHITTINGTON
WHITWORTH
WHITWORTH
WIGGINS
WIGGINS
WILCOX
WILCOX
WILCOX*
WILDER
WILDS
WILDS
WILES
WILES
WILKES
WILKES
WILKES
WILKINSON
WILKINSON
WILLIAM

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME  PAGE
KENNETH B. 114
LARENZO ROBERT 113
MATTHEW 114
NONEY 139
PRESCILLA 114
RICHARD, DEACON 114
ROSA BELLE MCCANTS 114
THOMAS S. 114
VIRGINA SNYDER 113
___ELTON 4
BURREL 4
F.W. 79
GRAGE LINDSAY 139
GRAY HENRY 139
HANNAH 79
JEAN HAWLEY 130
SALLIE 15
WILLIAM B. 130
WALTER O. 15
REBECCA 4
ELIZA L. 161
WENDELL W. 90
MARY E. HAMITER 19
THOMAS C., CAPT. 19
KENNETH L., SR. 85
ODESSA DIXON 85
JOSEPH ALVIN 163
SARAH L. WESSINGER 163
ESSIE 172
JOHN A. 27
LESSIE Q. 136
THOMAS H. 136
HELEN ANN FRICK 159
JOSEPH MARTIN 159
AUSTIN LANNY 152
INFANT SONS 152
PEARL HIGGINS 152
LLOYD O. 109
WINNIE Y. 109
ANTONIO LAMONT 178



LAST NAME

WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

"COLIEY" DAVID
(SHORTIE) SYLVESTER
ALBERTAF.

ANNA F.

ANNIE BRICE
ANNIET.
ANTHONY, MR.
BESSIE F.

CARRIE M.

CASH

CASH

DEBBIE

DELBERT ANDRE
DOLPHIS

EDDIE A.

ELI

ELIZABETH SCOTT
EMMA AUGHTRY
FAUSTINA "TINA" H.
GEORGE C.
GRATON

HARRY L.

ISAAC C.

JAMES D.

JAMES H.

JOHN

JOSEPHINE M.

L.

LATHAN A.
LAURIE, JR.
LAURIE, MR.
LILLIE G.

LIZZIE

MAIVERSE
MARTHA A.
MILDRED

NORA

NORMAN BROOKS
PRISCILLA

SALLIE B.

PAGE

27
27
156
183
25
57
26
118
172
139
139
32
27
141
114
55
25
45
179
175
186
172
114
139
84
140
141
83
57
172
172
84
140
84
172
139
117
186
139
141

X- 89

LAST NAME

WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS*
WILLIAMS*
WILLIAMS*
WILLIAMS*
WILLIAMS*
WILLIAMS*
WILLIAMS*
WILLIS
WILLMEE*
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
SARAH A. 186
SARAH ELOISE 186
TOMMIE 141
ROOSEVELT 141
FA----- 29
JAMES 84
JOHN S. 172
MATTIE M. 8
OLLIE MAE 139
RHETTA, MRS. 26
SAMMIE LEE 8
JOE LARRY, JR. 33
M. E. 63
ADAK. 15
AGNES HORNSBY 71
ALMA W. 74
ALZO, SR. 90
ANGELO G. 173
BARBARA ANN 74
CHARLES D. 123
CHRISTINE M. 152
CLIFTON H. 187
DAVID 15
DAVID T. 20
DELLA G. 74
EARTHALEEN 78
EDWARD H. 187
EFFIE EDNA 67
ELIZA 15
ELIZA 15
ELIZABETH 162
ELTON JONES 187
ERIC LESLIE 67
ERNEST JACK 71
EUGENE, SR. 15
FLETCHER R. 185
GROVER C. 188
HENRY CALHOUN 187
HERBERT L., MASTER 31
INFANT 188



INDEX CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE LAST NAME
WILSON ISABELLA L. 185 WINDHORN
WILSON JAMES E. 15 WINGARD
WILSON JAMES WOODROW 39 WINGARD
WILSON JANNIE 81 WINGARD
WILSON JEWEL BEASLEY 187 WINGARD
WILSON JOHN 15 WINGARD
WILSON JOHN 15 WINKLER
WILSON LANDOR, SR. 81 WISE

WILSON LAURIE HEINS 188 WISE

WILSON LEONIA MERL 67 WISE

WILSON LILLIE B. 175 WISO?*
WILSON LILLIE GLADDEN 39 WITHERSPOON
WILSON LONNIE OTT 15 WITHERSPOON
WILSON MAGGIE H. 173 WITHERSPOON
WILSON MARY 15 WITHERSPOON
WILSON MARY 45 WOFFORD JR.
WILSON MARY K. MCLEAN 123 WOLFE
WILSON MARY LOUISE 187 WOLFE
WILSON MATTIE LOUISE 66 WOLFE
WILSON MELL FOX 20 WOLFE
WILSON MINNIE MORGAN 39 WOODARD*
WILSON NATHANIEL 39 WOODRUFF
WILSON NEZZIE E. DAVIS 24 WOODRUFF
WILSON oTT 16 WOODS
WILSON PRESTON J. 67 WOODS
WILSON REBECCA 46 WOODSON
WILSON ROBERT C. 15 WOODSON
WILSON SARA B. 187 WOODSON
WILSON STEVEN 173 WOODSON
WILSON TEMMIE MAY 67 WOOLFOLK
WILSON THOMAS ALFRED 39 WOOTEN
WILSON WILLIAM 173 WOOTEN
WILSON WILLIAM H. 66 WOOTEN
WILSON WILLIAM L., SR. 74 WOOTEN
WILSON WILLIAM W, JR. 74 WOOTEN
WILSON WILLIAM W, JR. 74 WOOTEN
WILSON* JAMES 172 WOOTEN
WINDHORN JOHN LOMAS 105 WOOTEN
WINDHORN JOHN LOMAS, SR. 104 WOOTEN
WINDHORN ROSA 104 WOOTEN

X-90

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
ROSA FOLK 105
JEFFERSON CLINGMON 109
JOSEPH P. 52
ROSAF. 50
SUSIE ELIZEBETH 109
MARTHA 181
JUNETTA LARUE 164
PEARLEE C. 81
THELMA SLOAN 23
WILBUR A. 23
SARAH S. 29
ANNIE R., MRS. 175
D. L., MRS. 88
JAMES W. 174
LOUISE 174
HOMER A. 137
CLAYTON TYLER 73
HAROLD A., REV. 158
JOHN GARY 73
MILDRED E. 73
KARI R. 173
ANNETTE H. 33
WILLIAM H., lI 33
OLIVE S. 36
W. FRANK 36
CHARLIE, SR. 173
LEWIS P. 173
THEODORE 173
WANDAT. 173
GWENDOLYN, MRS. 173
BELL R. 100
C.B. 124
CAROLINE J. WATTS 126
CARRIE BELLE BROWN 127
CHARLIE F. 126
CLARA MCLEAN 128
DURHAM A. 98
FRANK LEGRAND 124
GERTRUDE D. 131
GILLIAM L. 2



LAST NAME

WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN
WOOTEN

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

HOYT MINOR
HUMPHREY EDWARD
IMMA C.

INFANT

INFANT SON
JAMES T.
JESSE C.

JESSE C.
JESSIE

JIM WILLIAM
JOHN

JOHN C.

JOHN DAVID
JOHN DAVID
JOHN MARION
JOHN W.

JOHN WESLEY
LAURAF.

LEILA MAE
LESSIE M.

LILLIE B.
LONNIE MILLS
LOTTIE

LULA B.

LYDIA ANN
MAGGIE ALBERT
MARGIE

MEEK A. DAYVAULT
MINNIE

MOSES

OLIVA LEGRAND
PAULINE M.
SAMUEL W.
SARAH E.
SHERWOOD
SILAS E.

TOM

W. L

WALTER S.
WILLIAM H.

PAGE

131
127
128
100
123
124
100
100
123
126
123
99
124
126
126
131
124
131
99
2
139
126
124
124
123
124
100
124
127
128
124
100
124
124
127
128
126
126
139
131

VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

X-91

LAST NAME

WOOTEN
WOOTEN*
WOOTEN*
WORKMAN
WRENN
WRENN
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
WRIGHT*
WRIGHT*
WYNN
WYNN
YABSLEY
YANDLE
YARBOROUGH*
YARTEFF
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE
WILTON MOSE 127
INFANT 124
TARZY REBECCA 126
SUSIE B. 173
KATE S. 107
MIKE B. 107
ANGELA RENEE 35
CARRIE LAWHORN 117
CURTIS, SR. 7
E.W. 7
EDDIE 117
ELTON 4
ERNEST, JR. 7
EVELYN J. 12
EZELL, JR. 4
EZELL, JR. 7
HELEN MARGUERITE 104
INFANT 12
JIMMY 7
JOE JOHN 35
JOHN 173
LEWIS 184
LUIE 4
LULA MAY 126
MAMIE G. 177
MARY BALLENTINE 12
SALLIE 76
UNMARKED 7
WILLIAM ALBERT SR. 12
ERNEST 7
RACHEL 28
JANE FARMER 94
WILLIAM D. 94
JOHN W. 50
CLAUDE L. 186
JAMES, MRS. 139
NICHOLAS D. 139
ARTHUR 116
BENJAMIN, SR. 85
CHARLES J. 173



LAST NAME

YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG

CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME

ELIZABETH
EMMA
FLETCHER
FRANCES B.
FREDDIE
HILDA
JANIE
JESSIE M.
NICK

PAGE

31
181
142
116
141
85
116
77
116

X-92

LAST NAME

YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG
YOUNG*
YOUNG*
YOUNG*
YURIEFF
YURIEFF
ZEIGLER

FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE

ODELL 116
ROBERT L. 177
WILLIE, SR. 77
ANNIE 82
CHARLES J. 173
JOSEPH HENRY 173
A A. 164
Z A 164
ANNIE LEWIS 175



INDEX CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE

X-93



INDEX CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE

X-94



INDEX CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE

X-95



INDEX CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE

X- 96



INDEX CEMETERY RECORDS OF RICHLAND COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA .
VOLUME 1, NORTH RICHLAND COUNTY

LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE LAST NAME FIRST/MIDDLE/MAIDEN NAME PAGE

X-97



